
*Schedule subject to change. Not responsible for inclement weather and cancellations.*

www.retreatoib.com

800.975.6024

Weekly concerts scheduled on Wednesdays beginning on May 28th and continuing until September 17th. 

The Concerts will be held at 11 E 2nd Street, Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469, Town Center Park from 6:30 

PM to 8:00 PM.  Free Admission

Friday, May 28, 2021

Friday, June 4, 2021

Friday, June 11, 2021

Friday, June 18, 2021

Friday, June 25, 2021

Friday, July 2, 2021

Friday, July 9, 2021

Friday, July 16, 2021

Friday, July 23, 2021

Friday, July 30, 2021

Friday, August 6, 2021

Friday, August 13, 2021

Friday, August 20, 2021

Friday, August 27, 2021

Friday, September 3, 2021

Friday, September 10, 2021

Friday, September 17, 2021

Chocolate Chip & Company

Mason Lovette Band

Continental Divide

Blackwater Band

The Entertainers

Cat 5 Band

Jim Quick and Coastline Band

Tim Clark Band

Gary Lowder & Smokin’ Hot

Part Time Party Time Band

The Tams

Legacy Motown Revue

Too Much Sylvia

Carolina Breakers

The Extraordinaries

The Holiday Band

Band of Oz

Ocean Isle Beach 
Concert Series

2021


